





JMID's Janine Blume is Vice President of SWFL's Interior Design Society

Jinx McDonald Interior Designs (JMID) is proud to announce that our Janine Blume has been elected Vice President for SWFL's Interior Design Society (IDS) chapter. In this position, she will assist the President with leading membership meetings and connecting members with other industry professionals to support their networking efforts.

About Interior Design Society:

Interior Design Society – Naples Chapter is a regional chapter of independent national organization. IDS is home to more than 3,000 members and one of the country's largest design organizations dedicated to serving the interior design industry. The IDS Naples Chapter offers members the opportunity to grow not only as a professional, but also within the community through education and business support. All qualified interior design professionals, including those who work as interior design affiliates, are most welcome and encouraged to join the chapter. Our Mission is to strengthen and grow the Interior Design Society by providing our members with valuable education, resources, programs, and services to aid them in their path to success.

To learn more about the IDS - SWFL chapter, click here: https://idsnaples.org/index.php